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Exhibit A: Redevelopment Project Area No. 1
Boundary Amendments
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BEZI 11D 7 2013 Addition

|:| Vacant
|:| Vacant and Blighted

Parcel with
Abbreviated PIN

Draft: June 10, 2013 N

VANDEWALLE &
ASSOCIATES INC.

200 400
Feet

Shaping ploces, shaping change

[

[T

TS

A J |

Ellen st

[0([,0 s’

Virgin Ave

-

02609

Ann St

Commerce St

02585

02609

02609

02603

02608
02607
02606

—

ﬂgk




